

2019 Miss Strawberry Pageant Contestant Information

Presented by the Carolina Strawberry Festival

Thank you for your interest in the 2019 Miss Strawberry Pageant. The pageant will take place on Saturday, May 4, 2019 at 12:00 noon at the Depot Stage during the Strawberry Festival in Downtown Wallace.

There will be a non-refundable \$50.00 entry fee per contestant. Please make all checks payable to the "Carolina Strawberry Festival". Baby Miss Strawberry Contestants must be ages 0 to 2 years old Mini Miss Strawberry Contestants must be ages 3 to 5 years old Little Miss Strawberry Contestants must be ages 6 to 8 years old

Judging Criteria will be:

Stage presence
Poise
Personality
Appearance
Required attire for contestants:
One age appropriate regular-length dress; no semiformal or formal dresses.
Age appropriate dress shoes.
Limited jewelry
No make-up, wigs or spray tans (just natural beauty)

Contestants must return the following: 1. \$50.00 entry fee 2. Contestants contract 3. Emcee sheet

Entry forms and checks must be received by Friday, April 26, 2019 Make Checks Payable to the Carolina Strawberry Festival and mail or deliver to: Carolina Strawberry Festival 316 E Murray St Wallace, NC 28466

Name:	Age: Date of Birth://
Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
	ent/Guardian Information:
Address:	
City:	State:Zip:
Phone(s):	
Email	

I hereby understand and will follow the rules of the "2019 Miss Strawberry Pageant". I have also read and understand the application information. I understand the judging criteria and will abide by the rules of the contest. I understand that the decisions of the judges are final. I understand that my entry fee, once submitted, is non-refundable for any reason.

Signature of Parent/Guardian:_____ Date:_____